High Performance Vane Axial Fans
Model RA – Standard and High Temperature
Sustainable Solution with Trusted Performance
October
 2018
®
2
Model RA

10
RA Dimensional Data
K
J
M
 AIRFLOW
G
F
B
A
D = DIAMETER
E = NUMBER OF HOLES
H = DIAMETER
C
Size A B C D E F G H I J K M
RA-315-225 395 355 315 10 8 210 300 10 402 486 - -
RA-355-225 435 395 355 10 8 228 330 10 402 486 - -
RA-400-225 480 450 400 12 8 255 350 12 402 486 - -
RA-450-225 530 500 450 12 8 278 440 12 402 486 - -
RA-500-225 594 560 500 12 12 303 520 12 388 475 - -
RA-500-325 594 560 500 12 12 303 520 12 390 598 - -
RA-560-225 654 620 560 12 12 347 510 12 390 474 - -
RA-560-325 654 620 560 12 12 347 510 12 390 598 - -
RA-560-375 654 620 560 12 12 347 510 12 462 869 - -
RA-630-225 724 690 630 12 12 388 625 12 392 474 - -
RA-630-325 724 690 630 12 12 388 625 12 390 598 - -
RA-630-375 724 690 630 12 12 388 625 12 462 869 - -
RA-710-225 804 770 710 12 16 428 625 12 394 474 - -
RA-710-325 804 770 710 12 16 428 625 12 394 598 - -
RA-710-375 804 770 710 12 16 428 625 12 462 869 - -
RA-800-225 894 860 800 12 16 468 770 12 394 474 - -
RA-800-325 894 860 800 12 16 468 770 12 394 598 - -
RA-800-375 894 860 800 12 16 468 770 12 462 869 - -
RA-900-500 1006 970 900 15 16 526 770 15 520 1071 1040 993
RA-1000-500 1106 1070 1000 15 16 576 970 15 520 1071 1040 993
RA-1120-500 1258 1190 1120 15 20 660 985 15 488 1041 976 913
RA-1120-630 1258 1190 1120 15 20 660 985 15 488 1181 976 913
RA-1250-630 1388 1320 1250 15 20 738 1125 15 494 1181 988 913
RA-1400-630 1538 1470 1400 15 20 803 1230 15 494 1181 988 913
RA-1600-630 1760 1680 1600 20 24 907 1485 20 472 1159 944 870
NOTE: Dimensions in millimeters (mm)
J
  AIRFLOW
G